
Årstallene markeret med fed er hvor man har ansvaret for at sætte processen i gang.

Nydam distrikt - Rullende kalender 2025 - 2040

DT-rådsmøde

Januar

Kun lokation

Sct. Georg

23. april

F/B/U turnering
maj

Projekt

Spejd

September

Kruså 2025
2035

2025
2030
2035
2040

Rinkenæs 2026
2036

2022
2027
2032

2020
2033
2037

2025
2030
2035
2040

Nordborg 2027
2037

2028
2039

2029
2038

2026
2031
2036

Dybbøl 2028
2038

2033
2038

2022
2028

2020
2026
2031
2036

Sønderborg 2029
2039

2023
2029
2040

2025
2034

2021
2027
2032
2037

Kegnæs /
Lysabild

2030
2040

2024
2034

2030
2039

2027
2032
2037

Urnehoved 2031 2020
2030

2023
2026
2035

2028
2033
2038

Felsted 2032 2021
2035

2024
2031
2040

2023
2028
2033
2038

Høruphav 2033 2026
2031
2037

2027
2036

2024
2029
2034
2039

Sundeved 2025*
2034

2025
2036

2021
2032

2022
2029
2034
2039


